"Construction of 33 kV Feeder Bay and Installation of 33 kV 

Equipments at Milki 33/11 kV Sub Station and Mobarakpur 33/11 kV Sub Station, under 

the jurisdiction of South Malda Division of WBSEDCL, in Malda District, West Bengal." 

2. Estimated Amount (in INR): 8, 57, 815.20/- (INR Eight Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand Eight 

Hundred Fifteen and Seventy Paisa ONLY) 

3. Cost of Tender Documents: NIL 

4. Eanest Money Deposit (in INR): 17, 156/- (INR Seventeen Thousand One Hundred Fifty Six 

ONLY) 

5. Time Period of Completion of Work: 45 (Forty Five) Days, from the date of handover of site or 
date of issuing of last material from WBSEDCL's Store, whichever is later. 

6. Period of Validity of Offered Rates: 180 (One Hundred Eighty) Days from the Date of Opening